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Primavera P6 Professional Project Management (PPM)
(

Primavera P6 Professional Project Management (PPM)

Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen

Grundlagen

3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage

Mon 02.03.26 09:00
Mon 16.03.26 09:00
Mon 16.03.26 09:00
Mit 25.03.26 09:00
Mon 30.03.26 09:00
Mon 30.03.26 09:00
Mit 01.04.26 09:00
Mon 13.04.26 09:00
Mit 15.04.26 09:00
Mit 15.04.26 09:00
Mit 15.04.26 09:00
Mit 15.04.26 09:00
Mon 20.04.26 09:00
Mit 22.04.26 09:00
Mon 27.04.26 09:00
Mon 11.05.26 09:00
Mon 11.05.26 09:00
Mon 11.05.26 09:00
Mon 11.05.26 09:00
Mon 18.05.26 09:00
Mon 08.06.26 09:00
Mon 08.06.26 09:00

Mit 04.03.26 16:30
Mit 18.03.26 16:30
Mit 18.03.26 16:30
Fre 27.03.26 16:30
Mit 01.04.26 16:30
Mit 01.04.26 16:30
Die 07.04.26 16:30
Mit 15.04.26 16:30
Fre 17.04.26 16:30
Fre 17.04.26 16:30
Fre 17.04.26 16:30
Fre 17.04.26 16:30
Mit 22.04.26 16:30
Fre 24.04.26 16:30
Mit 29.04.26 16:30
Mit 13.05.26 16:30
Mit 13.05.26 16:30
Mit 13.05.26 16:30
Mit 13.05.26 16:30
Mit 20.05.26 16:30
Mit 10.06.26 16:30
Mit 10.06.26 16:30

info@primavera-project.training +49 (0173) 7456971

=)

Bonn
Berlin
Frankfurt
Hamburg
Bonn
Bonn
Bonn
KélIn
Minchen
Berlin
KélIn
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bonn
KélIn
Minchen
Berlin
Berlin
Hamburg
Minchen

Berlin

2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €

427,50 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €

2.677,50 €
3.41530 €
2.677,50€
3.415,30€
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
3.415,30 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30€
3.41530€
3.415,30 €
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530€
3.415,30€
3.41530€
3.415,30 €

2789
1463
1435
1486
2135
2141
1514
1604
2110
2118
2128
2182
1609
1655
1653
1736
1734
1732
1694
5019
1746
1804
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Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen

Grundlagen

3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage

Mit 17.06.26 09:00
Mon 22.06.26 09:00
Mit 24.06.26 09:00
Mon 06.07.26 09:00
Mon 06.07.26 09:00
Mon 06.07.26 09:00
Mit 08.07.26 09:00
Mit 08.07.26 09:00
Mon 13.07.26 09:00
Mon 20.07.26 09:00
Mit 05.08.26 09:00
Mit 05.08.26 09:00
Mit 12.08.26 09:00
Mit 12.08.26 09:00
Mon 17.08.26 09:00
Mit 19.08.26 09:00
Mon 31.08.26 09:00
Mit 02.09.26 09:00
Mon 07.09.26 09:00
Mon 14.09.26 09:00
Mon 28.09.26 09:00
Mon 28.09.26 09:00
Mit 30.09.26 09:00
Mon 05.10.26 09:00
Mon 26.10.26 09:00
Mon 26.10.26 09:00
Mit 28.10.26 09:00
Mit 04.11.26 09:00
Mon 09.11.26 09:00
Mon 23.11.26 09:00
Mon 23.11.26 09:00
Mon 23.11.26 09:00
Mit 25.11.26 09:00
Mit 25.11.26 09:00

Fre 19.06.26 16:30
Mit 24.06.26 16:30
Fre 26.06.26 16:30
Mit 08.07.26 16:30
Mit 08.07.26 16:30
Mit 08.07.26 16:30
Fre 10.07.26 16:30
Fre 10.07.26 16:30
Mit 15.07.26 16:30
Mit 22.07.26 16:30
Fre 07.08.26 16:30
Fre 07.08.26 16:30
Fre 14.08.26 16:30
Fre 14.08.26 16:30
Mit 19.08.26 16:30
Fre 21.08.26 16:30
Mit 02.09.26 16:30
Fre 04.09.26 16:30
Mit 09.09.26 16:30
Mit 16.09.26 16:30
Mit 30.09.26 16:30
Mit 30.09.26 16:30
Fre 02.10.26 16:30
Mit 07.10.26 16:30
Mit 28.10.26 16:30
Mit 28.10.26 16:30
Fre 30.10.26 16:30
Fre 06.11.26 16:30
Mit 11.11.26 16:30
Mit 25.11.26 16:30
Mit 25.11.26 16:30
Mit 25.11.26 16:30
Fre 27.11.26 16:30
Fre 27.11.26 16:30

info@primavera-project.training +49 (0173) 7456971

Hamburg
Bonn
Bonn
Berlin
Berlin
Frankfurt
Minchen
Berlin
Hamburg
Bonn
Berlin
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bonn
Bonn
Berlin
Berlin
Hamburg
Bonn
KéIn
Miinchen
Berlin
Hamburg
Minchen
Frankfurt
Berlin
Hamburg
Bonn
Kéln
Minchen
KélIn
Frankfurt

Berlin

2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €

545,30 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
427,50 €
545,30 €

3.41530€
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
3.41530 €
3.41530 €
2.677,50 €
3.41530€
3.41530 €
3.41530€
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530 €
3.41530 €
3.415,30 €
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
3.41530€
3.415,30 €
3.415,30 €
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530€
3.41530 €
3.41530€
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530 €
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
3.41530€
2.677,50 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €

4281
2030
1949
1820
1819
1817
1835
1833
1846
2048
2086
2075
3195
3193
2067
2093
2340
2164
2226
2193
2246
2397
2440
2766
2393
2469
2476
2528
2578
2676
2668
2686
2569
2577
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Primavera P6 Professional Project Management (PPM)
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Primavera P6 Professional Project Management (PPM)
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Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen
Grundlagen

Grundlagen

3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage
3 Tage

Mit 25.11.26 09:00
Mon 30.11.26 09:00
Mon 30.11.26 09:00

Mit 02.12.26 09:00
Mon 07.12.26 09:00
Mon 21.12.26 09:00
Mon 21.12.26 09:00
Mon 21.12.26 09:00
Mon 21.12.26 09:00
Mon 21.12.26 09:00
Mon 28.12.26 09:00
Mon 28.12.26 09:00

Mit 06.01.27 09:00
Mon 18.01.27 09:00
Mon 18.01.27 09:00
Mon 18.01.27 09:00
Mon 18.01.27 09:00

Mit 27.01.27 09:00
Mon 15.02.27 09:00
Mon 15.02.27 09:00

Mit 17.02.27 09:00

Mit 17.02.27 09:00

Mit 17.02.27 09:00

Mit 17.02.27 09:00

Fre 27.11.26 16:30
Mit 02.12.26 16:30
Mit 02.12.26 16:30
Fre 04.12.26 16:30
Mit 09.12.26 16:30
Mit 23.12.26 16:30
Mit 23.12.26 16:30
Mit 23.12.26 16:30
Mit 23.12.26 16:30
Mit 23.12.26 16:30
Mit 30.12.26 16:30
Mit 30.12.26 16:30
Fre 08.01.27 16:30
Mit 20.01.27 16:30
Mit 20.01.27 16:30
Mit 20.01.27 16:30
Mit 20.01.27 16:30
Fre 29.01.27 16:30
Mit 17.02.27 16:30
Mit 17.02.27 16:30
Fre 19.02.27 16:30
Fre 19.02.27 16:30
Fre 19.02.27 16:30
Fre 19.02.27 16:30

info@primavera-project.training +49 (0173) 7456971

Kéln
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg

Bonn
Miinchen
Berlin
Miinchen
Frankfurt
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Bonn
Berlin
Kéln
Berlin

Kéln

Hamburg

Berlin
Miinchen
KéIn
Berlin
Frankfurt

Minchen

2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €
2.250,00 €
2.870,00 €

427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €
427,50 €
545,30 €

2.677,50€
3.415,30 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530€
3.41530 €
2.677,50€
3.415,30 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
2.677,50 €
3.41530 €
2.677,50€
3.415,30 €
3.415,30 €
3.41530 €
2.677,50 €
3.415,30 €
2.677,50 €
3.41530 €

2586
2661
2710
2651
2685
2724
2689
3620
2713
2720
2820
2811
2835
2909
2916
2930
2900
3292
2934
2978
2974
2986
3003
3030
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